
Championnat Régional Maitres

12/02/12
Date :

CARPENTIER Françis

CONGARD Martine

CONGARD Martine

HERCEK Patrick

LIGNAC Julien

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

100 NL

50 Dos

100 NL

100 NL

Nage

01:23:99

01:44:83

00:53:60

01:23:99

01:05:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:24:09

01:46:78

00:54:22

01:22:48

01:03:32

Lieu : BORDEAUX Grand Parc
et Tissot

Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


